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2015-16 Faculty Senators
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President: Darrell Mullins Secretary: Mark de Socio
Vice President: Stephen Ford Webmaster: Brent Zaprowski

Senator Department Term Email Representing

Kurt Luawick MATH/COSC KELUDWICK

. 15-18 At-Large
Randy Cone - Spring 2016 | \\ ATpy/cosC RECONE
(substitute for Ludwick)

Kathleen Shannon MATH 13-16 | KMSHANNON At-Large
Richard Bowler HIST 13-16 | RCBOWLER At-Large
Stephen Ford LIBR 15-18 SAFORD At-Large
Darrell Mullins CMAT 14-17 | DGMULLINS At-Large

David Rieck CHEM 14-17 DFRIECK At-Large
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Bart Talbert HIST 15-18 | BRTALBERT Fulton

John Nieves ENGL 14-17 JANIEVES Fulton
Leslie Yarmo THEA 13-16 | LTYARMO Fulton
Brent Zaprowski GEOG 14-17 | BJZAPROWSKI Henson
David Parker MATH/COSC |15-18 | DLPARKER Henson
Mark de Socio GEOG 13-16 | MXDESOCIO Henson
James Parrigin LIBR 15-18 | JLPARRIGIN Library
Chrys Egan
CMAT CNEGAN
Charles Boster - Spring 2016 15-16 Perdue (1 Yr At-Large)
ACCT CRBOSTER
(Substitute for Egan)
Thomas Calo MGMT/MKTG | 15-18 TIJCALO Perdue
Jerome DeRidder ACCT 13-16 = JJDERIDDER Perdue
Doug DeWitt EDSP 15-17 | DMDEWITT Seidel
Sean Cooper CIE 15-16 = SGCOOPER | Seidel (1 Yr At-Large)
Brandye Nobiling HSS 13-16 A BDNOBILING Seidel

Please contact the Faculty Senate Webmaster,
with any questions, additions or corrections

_EL)_

<% end if %>

Info for: Future StudentsCurrent StudentsParents & FriendsAlumniFaculty &
StaffEmployers

About: SUAcademicsAdministrationAdmissions Athletics CommunityHuman
ResourcesLibraryTechnology

Need help or have questions about this page? Please visit our Ask a Question or
Report a Problem page.



mailto:BRTALBERT@salisbury.edu
mailto:JANIEVES@salisbury.edu
mailto:ltyarmo@salisbury.edu
mailto:BJZAPROWSKI@salisbury.edu
mailto:DLPARKER@salisbury.edu
mailto:MXDESOCIO@salisbury.edu
mailto:jlparrigin@salisbury.edu
mailto:cnegan@salisbury.edu
mailto:crboster@salisbury.edu
mailto:TJCALO@salisbury.edu
mailto:JJDERIDDER@salisbury.edu
mailto:dmdewitt@salisbury.edu
mailto:SGCOOPER@salisbury.edu
mailto:BDNOBILING@salisbury.edu
mailto:bjzaprowski@salisbury.edu?subject=Website%20Question%20or%20Comment
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2015-16/senators.html%23top
http://www.salisbury.edu/pstudent/
http://www.salisbury.edu/pstudent/
http://www.salisbury.edu/parents/
http://www.salisbury.edu/parents/
http://www.salisbury.edu/facstaff/
http://www.salisbury.edu/facstaff/
http://www.salisbury.edu/careerservices/employers/
http://www.salisbury.edu/about/
http://www.salisbury.edu/about/
http://www.salisbury.edu/administration/
http://www.salisbury.edu/administration/
http://www.suseagulls.com/
http://www.salisbury.edu/community/
http://www.salisbury.edu/community/
http://www.salisbury.edu/hr/
http://www.salisbury.edu/hr/
http://www.salisbury.edu/helpdesk/
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2015-16/senators.html
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2015-16/senators.html

Online Suggestion Box" target="_blank"> Web Site Feedback">Web Site Help Terms
of UseCopyright (DMCA)Public Information Act (P1A) Requests

Salisbury University 1101 Camden Avenue Salisbury, MD 21801 410-543-6000
Copyright © 2018

Top Site Home SU Home Back

<% page = request.servervariables("script_name") if instr(page, "404.html") = 0 then
session("referer_not_found") = page response.write "

" & session("referer_not_found") & "

" p>



http://www.salisbury.edu/suggestionbox
http://www.salisbury.edu/suggestionbox
http://www.salisbury.edu/weboffice/workrequest.html?rpage=%3c%25=request.servervariables(
http://www.salisbury.edu/about/terms.html
http://www.salisbury.edu/about/terms.html
http://www.salisbury.edu/about/copyright.html
http://www.salisbury.edu/about/copyright.html
https://cms.salisbury.edu/entity/open.act?type=page&id=97c302af837621bd668d5c302230a033#highlight

